INFLIBNET		सूचना एवं पुस्तह (विस्थविधालय अनुसान आयोग का	भारतय ने विस्तु केन्द्र स्वायता अंतर विश्वविद्यालय कर)	poti		Ibrary Natwor tomous Inter-University of
	N:LIST MEMBERSHIP FE					र्षं पुस्तकालय नेत
I'VE F IS IV I'VE F IS IV I'VE AND NOT IN THE INFORMATION INTERNATION IN THE INFORMATION IN THE INFORMATION INTERNATION IN THE INFORMATION IN THE INFORMATION IN INTERNATION IN THE INFORMATION IN INTERNATION IN THE INFORMATION IN INTERNATION IN THE INFORMATION INTERNATION IN THE INFORMATION IN THE INFORMATION IN THE INFORMATION IN THE INFORMATION INTERNATION INTERNATION INTERNATION INTERNATION INTERNATION INTERNAT	5 No. <u>406029</u> Dated <u>05-08-2016</u> Di for the financial year 2016 - 2017	irnalaka- <u>160001</u> a sum of Rupees <u>Five</u> rawn on Si <u>ndicate Bank</u> payable at Ga	<u>Thousand Seven Hundred</u> Indhinagar Chijarat towards		(বিহলবিদ্যালয় জ	विन आयोग का रंतायता और दि
Date: <u>08-09-2016</u> 5725.00 Recept No: <u>41222</u>		Fnr Admi	huy inistrative Officer(PA & F)		<i>.</i>	
		N-LIST A	INFLIBNET CENTRE			
ils receipt is valid on realization of Cheque a hjeet to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction	only					
and Twenty-Five Only Augual Membership (from <u>FIJAYA COLL</u> ; by Cheque No/DD ⁵ ces (For N-list Pro	<u>EGE R V Road. Dasa</u> No/RTGS No. <u>40602</u> gramme) for the finan	<u>vanagudi Bangalan</u> 2 Dated <u>AS-A8-2016</u> cint year 2016 - 201	e <u>Karnala</u> Drøwn (7	ka-360001 a sum on Syndicate Bank	of Rupecs <u>Five Inousand Sev</u> Bughle MCandhinagar Ouje
	· · · ·				· .	a ser a s
						N N
	~		•			iq.
rx <u>5725.0(</u>	<u>)</u> .					For Administrative Offic
						INFLIBNE
	111 Rol (:			,	
 This receipt is valid Subject to Gandhin 	t on realization of C	Cheque and DD.				
	राकोसीटी, गांधीतगर-३८२००७					
	Infocity, Gandhinagar - 3820 21.72-23268243144 - Email - colleg-statilhoet.					
Duose (· ·			
Dana						
Dore 1						
	.f v					
	.(.) 					
	.(.) 		s €es			
	. (.)		s €es		• • •	
	. (.)		s €es			
	. (.)					
	. f > k 2					
	a finite Maria Maria					: · · ·
	. 1 \ \ 1 1					: · · ·
	. 6) • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					: · · ·



Information and Library Network Centre

(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)

सूचना एवं पुस्तकालय नेटवर्क केन्द्र

(विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त अंतर विश्वविद्यालय केन्द्र)

National Library and Information services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice

Name and Address of Subscriber

Principal, VIJAYA COLLEGE R V Road, Basavanagudi Bangalore

Date : 16-11-2017 Invoice No : NLIST/17-18/00000531 Ref No : NLIST/2017/1671

Karnataka [GST State Code]-29 [KA] Pincode - 560004

Amount In Rs	Period of Membership	Membership Fee	SR, Nó.
5,000.00	April 2017 to March 2018	Annual Membership Fee	1
0.00	CGST@0.00%		
0.00	SGST@0.00%		
900.00	IGST@18.00%		
5,900.00	Total		

Rs : Five Thousand, Nine Hundred Only . TDS is not applicable on membership fee. GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai [Scientist - D]

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

----- Cut Here ------

Receipt Date: 16-11-2017 Receipt No: 00000231

Received with thanks from VIJAYA COLLEGE Bangalore Karnataka 560004, A sum of Rupees Five Thousand, Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. 410052 Dated 17-10-2017 .Drawn on Syndicate Bank . Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards Annual Membership Fees (For N-list) for the financial year 2017 - 2018.

Rs. 5,900.00

Sincerely Yours

44

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD. Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only Online Printed Date : 2018-08-21 12:57:17 Quotation Ref No : NLIST/2017/1671 GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

> इन्फोसीटी, गांश्रीनगर-३८२००७, गुजरात (भारत) Infocity, Gandhinagar - 382007. Gujarat, INDIA Phone: •91-79-23268243/44 . Small : college#io@boet.scin . Teb :http://www.infiliboet.sc.in







सूचना एवं पुस्तकालय नेटवर्क केन्द्र

(विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त अंतर विश्वविद्यालय केंद्र)

National Library and Information services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice

Name and Address of Subscriber

To, Principal, VIJAYA COLLEGE R V Road, Basavanagudi Bangalore

Date: 16-11-2018 Invoice No : NLIST/18-19/00001842 : NLIST/2018/1671 Ref No

Karnataka [GST State Code]-29 [KA] Pincode - 560004

Amount In Rs	Period of Membership	Manakarahin Eng	
5,000.00	Constraints of the second s	Membership Fee	SR. No.
0.00	April 2018 to March 2019	Annual Membership Fee	1
	CGST@0.00%		
0.00	SGST@0.00%		
900.00	IGST@18.00%		
5,900.00	Total		

Rs : Five Thousand, Nine Hundred Only . TDS is not applicable on membership fee. GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

Sincerely Yours

نسلك

Ashok Kumar Rai [Scientist - D]

----- Cut Here -----

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

Receipt Date: 16-11-2018 Receipt No: 00000890

Received with thanks from VIJAYA COLLEGE Bangalore Karnataka 560004,

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand, Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. 411844 Dated 11-10-2018 .Drawn on Syndicate Bank . Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards Annual Membership Fees (For N-list) for the financial year 2018 - 2019 .

Rs. 5,900.00

Sincerely Yours

44

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD. Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only Online Printed Date : 2019-02-15 13:08:08 Quotation Ref No : NLIST/2018/1671 GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

> इन्फोसीटी, गांधीनगर-३८२००७, गुजरात (भारत) Infocity, Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat, INDIA Phone: +91-79-23268243/44 . Email: college@infiberet.ac.in . Web :http://www.inflibret.ac.in



Information and Library Network Centre

(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)



(विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त अंतर विश्वविद्यालय केंद्र)

National Library and Information services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice

Name and Address of Subscriber

To, Principal, VIJAYA COLLEGE R V Road, Basavanagudi Bangalore

Date : 31-05-2019 Invoice No : NLIST/19-20/00000893 Ref No : NLIST/2019/1671

Karnataka [GST State Code]-29 [KA] Pincode - 560004

Amount In Re	Period of Membership	Membership Fee	SR. No.
5,000.00	April 2019 to March 2020	Annual Membership Fee	1
0.00	CGST@0.00%		
0.00	SGST@0.00%		
900.00	IGST@18.00%		
5,900.00	Total		

Rs : Five Thousand, Nine Hundred Only . TDS is not applicable on membership fee. GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai [Scientist - D]

----- Cut Here ------N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

> Receipt Date: 31-05-2019 Receipt No: 00000396

Received with thanks from VIJAYA COLLEGE Bangalore Karnataka 560004 ,

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand, Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. 157852 Dated 02-04-2019 .Drawn on Syndicate Bank . Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards Annual Membership Fees (For N-list) for the financial year 2019 - 2020 .

Rs . 5,900.00

Sincerely Yours

44

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD. Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only Online Printed Date : 2019-07-19 10:48:20 Quotation Ref No : NLIST/2019/1671 GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

> इन्फ्रोसीटी, गांभीयगर-३८२००७, गुजरात (भारत) Infocity, Gendhinaqar - 382007, Gujarat, INDIA Phone - 191-79-23266243/44 - Rmail : co%anglio&boet.ac.in , Web :http://www.infiberit.ac.in